
MANDATORY DISCLOSURE 

Name of the Institution Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science and Higher 

Education for Women,  

Deemed to be University 

Address of the Institution Bharathi Park Rd, Near Forest College Campus 

City & Pin Code Coimbatore - 641043 

State / UT Tamilnadu 

Longitude & Latitude 76.9513  &  11.0186 

Phone Number with STD Code 0422 – 2440241 / 2435550 

Office hours of the Institution 9.15 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

Academic hours of the Institution 9.30 a.m. to 4.30 p.m. 

E-mail vc@avinuty.ac.in , registrar@avinuty.ac.in 

Website www.avinuty.ac.in 

Nearest Railway Station (Distance in KM) Coimbatore Main Junction  (3.2 Kms) 

Nearest Airport (distance in KM) Civil Aerodrome, Coimbatore  (11.7 Kms) 

Type of Institution University: UGC funded – Deemed to be University 

Name and address of the Trust The Avinashilingam Education Trust Institution 

Type of the organization Society 

Chancellor of the Institution  

 

 

 

E-Mail 

Dr.T.S.K.Meenakshisundaram  

M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. 

Chancellor 

chancellor@avinuty.ac.in 

Vice Chancellor of the Institution 

E-Mail 

Dr.V.Bharathi Harishankar Ph.D., FRSA 

vc@avinuty.ac.in  

Registrar of the Institution 

 

E-Mail 

Dr.H.Indu  M.Sc., M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D., MBA, SLET 

 

registrar@avinuty.ac.in 

Year of Establishment 

 Sri Avinashilingam Education Trust   

 Sri Avinashilingam Girls High School   

 Sri Avinashilingam Home Science 

 

1952 

1955 

1957 
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College   

 College of Education  

 Autonomous Status   

 Deemed to be University Status  

 Faculty of Engineering   

 NAAC Accreditation & Reaccreditation   

 NIRF  

 12 B Status   

 Extension of Deemed to be University  

    Status for further period of five years  

 NBA Accreditation for Engineering   

    Programmes (BMIE,  FPPT and PT) 

 ARIIA 2020 - Ranked first under the  

    Higher Educational Institutions in India  

    exclusively for Women from   

    Government and Government aided   

    category 

 ARIIA 2021 - Ranked fifth under the        

    University & Deemed to be University  

    (Govt. & Govt. Aided) (Technical)   

     category 

1968 

1978 

1988 

1996 

1999, 2005, 2013, 2019,2022 

2022 

2017 

2017 

 

2018 

 

2020 

 

 

 

 2021 

 

 


