## **MANDATORY DISCLOSURE**

Name of the Institution	Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science and Higher Education for Women,
	Deemed to be University
Address of the Institution	Bharathi Park Rd, Near Forest College Campus
City & Pin Code	Coimbatore - 641043
State / UT	Tamilnadu
Longitude & Latitude	76.9513 & 11.0186
Phone Number with STD Code	0422 - 2440241 / 2435550
Office hours of the Institution	9.15 a.m. to 5.00 p.m.
Academic hours of the Institution	9.30 a.m. to 4.30 p.m.
E-mail	vc@avinuty.ac.in , registrar@avinuty.ac.in
Website	www.avinuty.ac.in
Nearest Railway Station (Distance in KM)	Coimbatore Main Junction (3.2 Kms)
Nearest Airport (distance in KM)	Civil Aerodrome, Coimbatore (11.7 Kms)
Type of Institution	University: UGC funded – Deemed to be University
Name and address of the Trust	The Avinashilingam Education Trust Institution
Type of the organization	Society
Chancellor of the Institution	Dr.T.S.K.Meenakshisundaram
	M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.
	Chancellor
E-Mail	chancellor@avinuty.ac.in
Vice Chancellor of the Institution	Dr.V.Bharathi Harishankar Ph.D., FRSA
E-Mail	vc@avinuty.ac.in
Registrar of the Institution	Dr.H.Indu M.Sc., M.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D., MBA, SLET
E-Mail	registrar@avinuty.ac.in
Year of Establishment	
☐ Sri Avinashilingam Education Trust	1952
☐ Sri Avinashilingam Girls High School	1955
☐ Sri Avinashilingam Home Science	1957

College	1968
☐ College of Education	1978
☐ Autonomous Status	1988
☐ Deemed to be University Status	1996
☐ Faculty of Engineering	1999, 2005, 2013, 2019,2022
☐ NAAC Accreditation & Reaccreditation	2022
□ NIRF	2017
☐ 12 B Status	2017
☐ Extension of Deemed to be University	
Status for further period of five years	2018
☐ NBA Accreditation for Engineering	
Programmes (BMIE, FPPT and PT)	2020
☐ ARIIA 2020 - Ranked first under the	
Higher Educational Institutions in India	
exclusively for Women from	
Government and Government aided	2021
category	
☐ ARIIA 2021 - Ranked fifth under the	
University & Deemed to be University	
(Govt. & Govt. Aided) (Technical)	
category	